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Academy 

 

2025 - 2026 School Program Calendar 
 

August 11  Monday       Students Report – First Day of School 

September 1  Monday       Labor Day- NO SCHOOL/ THERAPY CLOSED 

October 16   Thursday       End of 1st 9 weeks Grading Period 

October 17  Friday       Teacher Workday #1 – NO SCHOOL/ THERAPY OPEN 

November 24 -28 Monday- Friday   Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL/ THERAPY CLOSED 

December 19  Friday                End of 2nd 9 weeks Grading Period 

December 22 – 31                                                              Winter Break – NO SCHOOL/ THERAPY CLOSED 

January 1 - 2                                                  Winter Break – NO SCHOOL/ THERAPY CLOSED 

January 6   Monday             Teacher Workday #2 – NO SCHOOL/ THERAPY OPEN  

January 6  Tuesday                       Students Report – classes resume 

January 19                   Monday                       Martin Luther King, Jr. - Day NO SCHOOL/THERAPY OPEN 

February 16  Monday   President’s Day – NO SCHOOL/ THERAPY OPEN 

February 23 – March 6                                    Standardized Testing Period 

March 12                     Thursday                     End of 3rd 9 weeks Grading Period 

March 13    Friday                          Teacher Workday #3 – NO SCHOOL/ THERAPY OPEN 

March 16 - 20              Monday – Friday        Spring Break – NO SCHOOL/ THERAPY CLOSED 

March 23   Monday  Students Report – classes resume. 

April 3                        Friday                          Good Friday – NO SCHOOL/ THERAPY CLOSED 

May 25  Monday              Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL/ THERAPY CLOSED       

May 28   Thursday               Last Day of School  


